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Plan Holders List  
Owner: Owosso Charter Township 

Project Title: Marion, Keifer, And Cleveland Water Main 

Project # 2250411 Bid Date & Time: July 11, 2025 at 2:00 PM 

Engineer: Matt Hulst, PE Engineer’s Estimate:  

Addenda #1: July 7, 2025 

Please Note: If you download any bid documents and decide not to bid the project, please notify us,  
and we will remove you from the Plan Holders List. 

Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Kamminga & Roodvoets Phone: 616-949-0800 

Contact: Tim Bergstrom Fax: 616-949-1894 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: estimating@kandrinc.com 
    
Company: Anlaan Corporation Phone: 616-846-8442 

Contact: Nate Wagenmaker Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Bids@anlaan.com 
    
Company: JGM Valve Corporation Phone: 248-926-6200 

Contact: Stephanie Johnson Fax: 248-926-6290 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: stephanie@jgmvalve.com 
    
Company: R’s Post Frame LLC Phone: 989-365-6099 

Contact: Mikki Palmer Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: team.rspf@gmail.com 
    
Company: Underground Infrastructure Services Phone: 858-218-3750 

Contact: Michael Hagan Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: mhagan@pipetekservices.com 
    
Company: Wilcox Contracting LLC Phone: 989-429-0029 

Contact: Josh Wilcox Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: joshwilcox@wilcoxcontracting.com 
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Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Environmental Sales, Inc Phone: 248-569-9393 

Contact: Eric Schiebold Fax: 248-569-9388 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: eschiebold@aol.com 
    
Company: Hesco Group Phone: 586-978-7200 

Contact: Heather Walker Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: heather.walker@hesco-mi.com 
    
Company: Heinz Tree Service & Landscaping Phone: 989-239-8220 

Contact: George Pappas Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: george@heinztree.com 
    
Company: Malley Construction Phone: 989-770-3176 

Contact: Dennis Kendall Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: Dennis.kendall.la@gmail.com 
    
Company: Advanced Hydrovac Phone: 616-813-1388 

Contact: Matt Bailey Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: advancedhydro17@gmail.com 
    
Company: CL Trucking & Excavating LLC Phone: 616-527-9352 

Contact: John Lepien Fax: 616-527-8424 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: jlepien@clte.net 
    
Company: Crawford Contracting, Inc. Phone: 989-775-6622 

Contact: Andrea Wetherbee Fax: 989-775-6144 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: andrea@crawford-contracting.com 
    
Company: Five Star Energy Services Phone: 262-706-3260 

Contact: Philip Petronelli Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: ppetronelli@fivestarenergyservices.com 
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Contractor Contact Information 

Company: Concord Excavating & Grading Phone: 517-524-8365 

Contact: April Russell Fax: 517-524-8363 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: atrudell@frontiernet.net 
    
Company: Chop Phone: 616-583-9821 

Contact: Ben Euwema Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: beuwema@we-chop.com 
    
Company: Glaeser Dawes Corp. Phone: 810-487-1560 

Contact: Russell Confer Fax: 810-487-1564 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: gdoffices@aol.com 
    
Company: Gross Construction Inc Phone: 810-656-9031 

Contact: Ron Krick Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: rkrick@grosscon.org 
    
Company: McGuirk Sand & Gravel Phone: 989-772-1309 

Contact: Seth Wisney Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: seth@mcguirksand.com 
    
Company: Waldorf & Sons Inc. Phone: 810-564-5000 

Contact: Chester Little Fax: 810-564-5005 

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email: chet@waldorfandsonsinc.com 
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  
    
Company:  Phone:  

Contact:  Fax:  

Method:  Pick Up      Download       Plan Only Email:  

 


